Town of Allenstown
Budget Adjustments for 2017

EXPENSE

Account Title

Account Number

Amount

REVENUE
Account Title Account Number
Federal Grants 01.3319.10.000
Exercise Grant 01.3359.15.000
Exercise Grant 01.3359.15.000

Transfers from Capital Res. 01.3915.10.000

FD Exercise Grant Exp
EM Exercise Grant Exp
EM Exercise Grant Exp
HWY SW Engineering

01.4220.10.613
01.4290.10.613
01.4290.10.613
01.4312.60.390

6,000.00
3,414.00
21,878.00
525.00



BOS JE
Approval Number &
Purpose Date Date

Dept of Homeland Security Warm Zone Grant

NH Dept of Safety March 2017 Tabletop Exercise

NH Dept of Safety October 2017 Active Shooter Exercise
Eastern Analytical Landfill Testing
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