## Town of Allenstown Budget Adjustments for 2017

REVENUE EXPENSE

Account Title	<b>Account Number</b>	Account Title	<b>Account Number</b>	Amount
Federal Grants	01.3319.10.000	FD Exercise Grant Exp	01.4220.10.613	6,000.00
Exercise Grant	01.3359.15.000	EM Exercise Grant Exp	01.4290.10.613	3,414.00
Exercise Grant	01.3359.15.000	EM Exercise Grant Exp	01.4290.10.613	21,878.00
Transfers from Capital Res.	01.3915.10.000	<b>HWY SW Engineering</b>	01.4312.60.390	525.00

BOS JE
Approval Number &
Date Date

Dept of Homeland Security Warm Zone Grant
NH Dept of Safety March 2017 Tabletop Exercise
NH Dept of Safety October 2017 Active Shooter Exercise
Eastern Analytical Landfill Testing

**Purpose**